amy
Comp
ance (
Insur
Title
icago.

હ									
		STATE OF INDIANA							
STATE OF INDIANA)	FILED FOORD							
COUNTY OF LAKE) SS:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							
COUNTI OF LAKE	2000	079011 2000 OCT 31 AM 10: 0.2							
6946.3	AFFID	AVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP AND VACABLER							
, , ,	, after being	RECORDER gluby sworn upon her oath states as follows:							
1) That Margaret V. Anderson and Margaret L. Plugge, held the following real estate in									
Lake County, Indiana, as j	oint tenants	with rights of survivorship and more particularly described as:							
plat thereof, record	ed February	eerpath Townhomes to the Town of Schererville, as per 14, 1989 in Plat Book 65, Page 48, in the Office of the							
Recorder of Lake C	ounty, India	ana. Unit No. 20, Key No. 13-458-35							
Commonly known	as: 247 Deer	rpath Drive, Schererville, IN 46375							
2) Margaret V.	Anderson d	lied intestate on the 1st day of September, 2000. No estate has							
been opened for Margaret V. Anderson nor is one contemplated nor planned to be opened. No state nor									
federal inheritance or estate	taxes are du	ne and owing. A certified copy of Margaret V. Anderson's death							
certificate is attached heret	o and made	a part hereof							
3) Margaret L.	Plugge is the	he sole heir at law entitled to inherit the above described real							
estate.									
Dated this 19 day	6	7 ,2000.							
Dated this // day	101 //	margaret L. MEDe							
		Margaret L. Plugge, Affian							
STATE OF INDIANA) SS:	30 2000							
COUNTY OF LAKE)	LAKE COUNTY ROSS JOSE							
Refore me the und	ersigned, a l	Notary Public, in and for said County and State this 19th day							
of October, 2000 perso	nally appear	ed Margaret L. Plugge and acknowledged the execution of the							
foregoing Affidavit of Sur affixed my official seal.	vivorship.	In witness whereof, I have hereunto subscribed my name and							
My Commission Expires:		Debra S. Volk							
06-01-01		Debra L. Volk, Notary Public							
Resident of Porter Coun	ty, Indiana								

This instrument prepared by Steve H. Tokarski, Attorney at Law, 7803 West 75th Avenue, Suite 1, Schererville, IN 4637 (219)769-7214 or 322-1271.

CTIC Has made an accomodation recording of the instrument. We Have made no examination of the instrument or the land affected.

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD.

STATE OF COLORADO

		STATE OF COLORADO CERTIFICATE OF DEATH				STATE FILE NUMBER			
#173 Bk 41 Di					12.807	A DAYE OF DEAY	(Manth, Day, Year)	_	
Margaret .	Veronica	A	NDERSON		Female	Septembe	1,2000		
NUMBER	thday (Years)	YDER 1 YEAR Se. 1	MINE I DAY	6. DATE OF BIRT	NAV)		ity and State or Foreig		
	PLACE OF DEATH (C			ecember 1	3,1915	Chicago	, Illinois	_	
U.S. ARMED PORCEST HO	DEPITAL:		DOA D Nursi	os Home (Villes	idence 🗆 Other (S	leneths.		-	
96. FACILITY NAME (If not institution				WH, OH LOCATIO		84.6	OUNTY OF DEATH		
433 Ute Lane		KIND OF BULINESSYN	Gunn:	son	NE VALUE AT STATE	Gu	nnison		
10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPAT (dive sine of work done duting me De not use retired.)	pel at warking Me.	NIND OF BUSINESSING	NACIUL	Alever I Diverse	Apriled Wideried, of (Specify)		ulfa, giro maigan aan		
Clerk		dalgreens Co	smetics	Wide	wed	Thorvel	Anderson		
134. RESIDENCE-STATE 136. COL		Gunnison	CATION		Ute Lane				
Colorado Gunn	ison	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY AND	airo Uni	4-4-7		e ben't rougati	ON (Spealty only highe	mt .	
CITY LIMITS?	(Specify N	o or Yes - If yes, specify Puerto flican, etc.) Yes	Cubert,	Nack, While, etc.	Epochy) 070	de completed) Elemo hrough 1 E) College (1	ntary or secondary 3 through 18 or 17+)		
B1230	Speery:	700		White		12	• •		
17. FATHER NAME (First, Middle, L.		TE MOTHER-NAME OF		den Hamel		AME and relationship		_	
Christopher Wh	ite	Rlizabeth 20b. PLACE OF DISPOS either place)		siery creatory					
□ Burial □ Cremation	from State					et City, I			
Donallon Down (Specify)		Holy Cross				it city, i	IIIIIOI		
214 SUCHETURE OF FUNERAL DIR	ECTOR IN PERSONA	CTIME LA SUCH		Funeral		8 North W	isconsin		
Caper 7	3/20			n, Color			P: 81230		
WELL REGISTRAN'S BIGHATORE	10				Month, Day Your				
- anei Die	nbeck	~	`	Sentem	ber 6, 20	00		_	
23. TIME OF DEATH 24. D. Monte	ATE PRONOUNCED D	Day 2	000 6	:37p.	WAS GORONER N	OTHEOT			
	ptember	ITIFYING PHYBICIAN	000 0		Yes	D BY CORONER		_	
28. To the best of my knowledge, de the cause(s) and manner ab stat	ath secured at the time	s, date and place, and due	10 ET	On the basis of as	umination and/or in	veeligationdrying est caustial spyring inter	nion death expurred at as stated.	the	
Signature		E	9500	Signature	91. NV	rell			
28. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year	n	Es	7	DATE SIGNED U	toglif Day, Years				
		2		Seh	7. 2,	2000			
BO. NAME, TITLE AND MAILING AD	DRESS OF CENTIFIER	CORONER (TyperPrint)	OLE V. Wa	in Ch Co	endeen C	olorado	81230		
C.J. Miller, Gu	INDISON COU	EATHER CHARLES	JIJ N. FIB	111 31,,00	muraon, o	DIOIEGO E	, 011110		
31. NAME OF ATTENDRIGHT TOO	ant b Office was		$^{\circ}EA$	3	7				
32. MANNER OF DEATH	334. DATE OF INJUR	A STATE OF	TA YAULNI 206	336 DESCRIBE	10W INJURY OCCI	MAED		_	
Natural D Pending Investigation	-	м	CI Yes -Ci No	mil					
☐ Accident ☐ Bulgide ☐ Undetermined Mannar	San PLAGE OF INJU	IRY-Ai home, farm, street, l	lectory, effice	BAL LOGATION (breat and Humber 6	Purel Route Numbe	, City, County, State)	F	
D Homicide .	building etc. (Sr	well ph		-				"	
D Homicide	1			node of styling (P.S.	Cardac or Respire	lery Arrest) piene.	nterval between anael		
PART (a) Co	ronary Occ	lusion	····				Minutes C	۲,	
	ORAS A CONSEQUE	otic Heart D	ii canna				nd death Venne	U	
MATERIAL CAUSE TO THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CAUSE TO THE TOTAL CA	CORAS A CONSEQUE	OLIC DEALT D	795025			- , 	- T. C.	BEA	
UNDERLYING CAUSE						4	ECO.	BEA	
PART OTHER SIGNIFICANT COND	TIONS - Conditions co	ntributing to death but not	related to cause in		SA. AUTOPEY 3	& IF YES were finding to	as considerated ()	TV	
II PART I (e.g., excensi sovile, o	occut, emoneth				No	-		•	

Do not accept unless prepared on security paper with engraved border displaying the Colorado state seal and signature of the Registrar. PENALTY BY LAW, Section 25-2-118, Colorado Revised Statutes, 1982, if any person alters, uses, attempts to use or furnishes to another for deceptive use any vital statistics record. NOT VALID IF PHOTOCOPIED.

DATEISSUED September 8, 2000

25× □□

02251